Triple one Proofing for December 2020 - all information is proofed to Best Odds and Advised Stakes
Visit our website for full information on Triple one. Triple one website

Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Single 3lst 06:42 Mount  [Win 0.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 -102.23
barker4 Tramontane
Single 3lst 06:40 Echuca6 |Win Hot in 0.00 5.00 Win 1 19.00 -97.23
paris
Single 3lst 06:39 Echucab [Win Hostile 0.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 -116.23
takeever
Single 3lst 06:38 Mount  [Win Apollo 0.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 -111.23
barker6
Single 3lst 06:37 Mount  [Win Swift 0.00 5.00 Loss 9 -5.00 -106.23
barker5 gando
Single 3lst 06:36 Mount  [Win Vrum 0.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 -101.23
barker4
Single 3lst 06:35 Port Win Call me 0.00 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 -96.23
lincoln10 harbir
Single 3lst 06:35 Win The wild 0.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 -91.23
Warrmbool5 |one
Single 30th 05:35 Win Prized 0.00 5.00 Win 1 6.25 -86.23
Bunbury2 miss
Single 30th 05:34 Win Gaclic 0.00 5.00 Win 1 10.50 -92.48
Doombeend  |puzzle
Single 30th 05:34 Win Avowal 0.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 -102.98
Doombeen3
Single 30th 05:33 Coffs2  [Win Makuba 0.00 5.00 Loss 10 -5.00 -97.98
Single 30th 05:32 Win Miss five 0.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 -92.98
Werribee5 hundred
Single 29th 06:11 Win Carlin 0.00 5.00 Win 1 10.00 -87.98
Rockhampto4 |trend
Single 29th 06:10 Win Canberral 0.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 -97.98
Almahero
Single 29th 06:09 Yarra Win Suprina 0.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 -92.98
vally4
Single 29th 06:08 Yarra Win Sweet as 0.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 -87.98
vallyl scandi
Single 28th 06:56 Stony  [Win Royal 0.00 5.00 Win 1 60.00 -82.98
creek6 dragon
Single 28th 06:55 Stony  |Win Acropolish 0.00 5.00 Win 1 15.00 -142.98
creekl hill
Single 28th 06:54 Corowa6 [Win Bundoora 0.00 5.00 Loss 7 -5.00 -157.98
Single 28th 06:54 Alice Win Allspice 0.00 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 -152.98
spring5
Single 28th 06:53 Alice Win Heart of 0.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 -147.98
spring3 red
Single 28th 06:52 Pinjarra7 [Win Dash doll 0.00 5.00 Win 1 16.00 -142.98
Single 27th 07:37 Sapphire |Win Jesta diva 0.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 -158.98
coastl
Single 27th 07:37 Win Powter 0.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 -153.98
Naracoorte6
Single 27th 07:36 Win Dexter 0.00 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 -148.98
Naracoorte3  |dutton
Single 27th 07:35 Sunshine[Win Sathlans 0.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 -143.98
coast4
Single 27th 07:34 Win Angry 0.00 5.00 Win 1 20.00 -138.98
Geraldton7 annie
Single 27th 07:34 Win Trade 0.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 -158.98
Geraldton5 thunder
Single 27th 07:33 Win Snippy 0.00 5.00 Loss 8 -5.00 -153.98
Geraldton3 miss
Single 27th 07:32 Hobart6 [Win Warrior 0.00 5.00 Race ABD 0.00 -148.98
prince Cancelled
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Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Single 26th 06:56 Balina5 [Win Epic player 0.00 5.00 Loss -5.00 -148.98
Single 26th 06:55 Balina3 [Win Miss 0.00 5.00 Loss -5.00 -143.98
whittingston
Single 26th 06:54 Ascot7 |Win Sweet 0.00 5.00 Loss -5.00 -138.98
strawberry
Single 26th 06:53 Win Baraconi 0.00 5.00 Win 11.00 -133.98
Morphetville8
Single 26th 06:52 Egale Win Barodo 0.00 5.00 Loss -5.00 -144.98
form2
Single 26th 06:51 Win Travest 0.00 5.00 Loss -5.00 -139.98
Randwick8
Single 26th 06:50 Win Laure me 0.00 5.00 Loss -5.00 -134.98
Randwick6 in
Single 26th 06:49 Win Vianello 0.00 5.00 Loss -5.00 -129.98
Randwickl
Single 23rd 07:05 Ascot5 |Win Tinto belle 0.00 5.00 Win 14.50 -124.98
Single 23rd 07:04 Ascot4 |Win Jaguar 0.00 5.00 Win 17.00 -139.48
grey
Single 23rd 07:04 Ascotl |Win Janaury 0.00 5.00 Loss -5.00 -156.48
Single 23rd 07:03 Win Stan the 0.00 5.00 Win 7.00 -151.48
Oakbank7 caddy
Single 23rd 07:02 Win Turf tapper 0.00 5.00 Loss -5.00 -158.48
Oakbank2
Single 23rd 07:01 Win Nice 0.00 5.00 Loss -5.00 -153.48
Oakbankl secret
Single 23rd 07:01 Win | am thirty 0.00 5.00 Loss -5.00 -148.48
Doombeen6
Single 23rd 07:00 Win Sir ex be 0.00 5.00 Loss -5.00 -143.48
Doombeen2
Lucky 15 22nd 15.00 Loss -15.00 -138.48
06:54 Win Dalon 0.00
Townsville7
06:54 Win Star ruider 0.00
Townsville6
06:54 Win Notio 0.00
Townsville5
06:53 Win Live the 0.00
Townsville3 moment
Trixie 21st 4.00 Loss -4.00 -123.48
06:07 Scone7 |Win Baiyka 0.00
06:07 Scone2 [Win Superel 0.00
06:06 Win Queen 0.00
Bathurst2 bellissimo
Lucky 63 20th 63.00 Loss -44.00 -119.48
07:35 Win Newhort 0.00
Devonport7
07:35 Win My wordis 0.00
Devonport6
07:34 Win Aragon 0.00
Devonport5 star
07:34 Win Artuso 0.00
Devonport4
07:33 Win See ya 0.00
Bunbury8 champ
07:32 Win Comovailib 0.00
Bunbury2 itcloce
Lucky 63 19th 63.00 Loss -56.60 -75.48
06:44 Gold Win Lytafyre 0.00
coast6
06:42 Ascot4  |Win Dark 0.00
mission
06:41 Ascotl |Win Universal 0.00
pleasure
06:41 Win Gone bye 0.00
Randwick4
06:40 Win Re edit 0.00
Fleminton6
06:39 Win Princess 0.00




Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total

Flemintonl jemi
Lucky 15 18th 15.00 Win 10.88 -18.88
05:51 Sunshine|Win Federal 0.00 1
coast’ agent
05:50 Win Neewaed 0.00 7
Rockhampton8
05:50 Win Meaball 0.00 1
Rockhampton6
05:49 Win Super bon 0.00 5
Geraldtonl
Trixie 15th 4.00 Loss -4.00 -29.76
06:46 Win Souchang 0.00 2
Gunnedah3
06:46 Win 0.00 NR
Gunnedah2 Endorphins
06:45 Cairmsl1 |Win Our boy 0.00 6
brett
Single 7th 05:54 Aus Exata Oakfeld r 0.00 5.00 Loss L -5.00 -25.76
horse race- omance/essoe
tuncurryl SS
Single 4th 06:57 Aus Exata 0.00 5.00 Loss L -5.00 -20.76
horse race- Midsummer
mudgee4 rain/rhythmic
pulse
Single 4th 06:56 Aus Exata Trust in 0.00 5.00 Loss L -5.00 -15.76
horse race- aloha/unlike
sunshine lycoccurrence
coastl
Single 4th 06:55 Aus Exata Kirra las 0.00 5.00 Win w 6.43 -10.76
horse race- s/sheezasinga
ipisch3
Single 4th 06:53 Aus Exata Front 0.00 5.00 Loss L -5.00 -17.19
horse race- money/sally
kensington4  |day
Single 4th 06:52 Aus Exata Easy 0.00 5.00 Loss L -5.00 -12.19
horse race- road/ ethical
development3 |dilemma
Single 3rd 06:41 Aus Exata Henshel/ 0.00 5.00 Win w 7.81 -7.19
horse race- divine
coffs6 approch/dream
time magic
Single 3rd 06:39 Aus Trifecta 0.00 5.00 Loss L -5.00 -15
horse race- Northan
coffs5 knight/boyles/
stylish pattern/
hawana storm
Single 3rd 06:37 Aus Exata Suprrel/ 0.00 5.00 Loss L -5.00 -10
horse race- bay of bengal/d
coffs3 emykani miss
Single 3rd 06:35 Aus Exata Queens 0.00 5.00 Loss L -5.00 -5
horse race- bo
coffs dream/schiler
bay/honored
vow

Unless specified elsewhere:

¢ Rule 4 and non-runner deductions are calculated using the industry standard reductions based on the forecast odds a non-runner had prior to the races
scheduled off time for Horse Racing services ONLY

¢ All place bets use industry standard place conditions

¢ Please Note Profits do NOT take into account the Cost of Subscription Fees.

IMPORTANT: Please note unless otherwise stated all proofing and results are calculated to Best Odds Guaranteed and Advised Stakes for Betfan Ltd Services.
Their Tipsters are constantly monitored to ensure that odds Quoted were and are available at time information is initially sent out to customers. However please
be aware they cannot guarantee returns quoted would be achieved by customers. All Betfan Ltd Services have proofing pages which can be accessed via the
sales page or respective Members areas and these will give a full breakdown of all Bets ever advised. Horse Racing services also show further performance
breakdown allowing you to view a Tipsters performance using SP (Industry Starting Price) and Level Stakes. The information contained within these proofing
pages should allow you to make informed choices about joining any of our Managed Services and we strongly advise you consider all available factors including
their Terms and Conditions and Earnings Disclaimer before joining any of their services.

Please gamble responsibly and ensure you are fully able to exercise control over your gambling activity and not let it negatively impact other areas of your life.
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